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FRI-17 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Pop-Tart 55.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 00.0044 08130 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Misha 54.87 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Szakacs 00.0039 12145 100 0

Victoria 57.54 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0038 12140 100 0

Viva 53.42 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kessel 00.0036 12001 0 0

Darla 50.02 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0McCay 00.0037 12138 0 0

Casey 56.79 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Brav 00.0040 12165 0 0

Sansa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Suttner 10.0041 12170 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Bizzy 39.02 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 00.0030 16221 100 0

Hijack 40.31 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Wurst 00.0029 16219 100 0

Daisy 40.97 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0024 16198 100 0

Hula 46.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0025 16203 100 0

Grover 46.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0026 16205 100 0

Emma 58.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0031 16223 100 0

Phoebe-Simon 41.78 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Desvigne 00.0021 16016 0 0

Loa 57.22 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Martin-Marquez 00.0022 16191 0 0

Grady 44.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Puro 00.0023 16194 0 0

Tucker 51.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Powell 00.0027 16209 0 0

Lucca 40.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 00.0028 16212 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.0013 20249 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Closson 00.0016 20253 0 0

Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0018 20271 0 0

Nemesis 42.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.007 20224 0 0

Mackenzie 59.51 4 2 1 15NQ 0 0Sullivan 00.0011 20226 0 0

Maewyn 57.36 2 1 5 30NQ 0 0Rose 00.009 20227 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.0012 20232 0 0

Quix 63.01 8 2 2 20NQ 0 0Main 00.0014 20250 0 0

Carly 45.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ayers 00.0015 20252 0 0

Artie Ross 45.08 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Rose 00.0020 20361 0 0

Emmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.0010 20020 0 0

Mony 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vanderwende 00.0017 20269 0 0

Ruby-do 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Eicher 00.0019 20281 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Wile E 49.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Silver 00.003 24294 0 0

Jack 62.33 2 1 2 15NQ 3 0Wittke 00.006 24309 0 0

Shambhu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thorpe 00.002 24288 0 0

Banter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.004 24297 0 0

Enda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.005 24303 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
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Nick 40.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wurst 00.001 24C312 100 0

R

FRI-17 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70

Livvie 43.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.0045 04076 100 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70

Spring 55.34 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Berry 00.0042 08086 0 0

Pippa 61.29 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Felton 00.0043 08087 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Chloe 49.24 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Suttner 00.0033 12091 100 0

Xena 64.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cimprich 00.0032 12002 0 0

Carter 69.40 4 3 3 30NQ 2 0Istvan 00.0034 12097 0 0

Puppa Monkey 50.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Levien 00.0035 12316 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.008 20115 0 0
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